Extension

Learning for life

Case/Form #:

Parents Forever Co-Parenting Education Mandatory Program

2017 Registration Form (One for each parent)
Program held in Room 300 at Manitowoc County Office Complex at 4319 Expo Drive, Manitowoc

County Handling Court Case

(if applicable)

Name: Birth Date:
First MI Last
Address (street, city, state, zip code):
Phone Number: (please check home cell work) #
How many children do you have? List ages:
Email address
Preferred method of contact: Mail Phone Email
Other Parent's Name:
Please indicate your session choice below:
Location
/ 2017 Dates Day of Week Time Manitowoc County
Office Complex
January 17 Tuesday 3:00 - 6:00 PM Room #300
February 28 Tuesday 3:00 - 6:00 PM Room #300
March 22 Wednesday 3:00 - 6:00 PM Room #300
April 18 Tuesday 3:00 - 6:00 PM Room #300
May 16 Tuesday 3:00 - 6:00 PM Room #300
June 20 Tuesday 3:00 - 6:00 PM Room #300
July 18 Tuesday 3:00 - 6:00 PM Room #300
August 23 -cancelled Wednesday 3:00 - 6:00 PM Room #300
September 19 Tuesday 3:00 - 6:00 PM Room #300
October 18 Wednesday 3:00 - 6:00 PM Room #300
November 7 Tuesday 3:00 - 6:00 PM Room #300
December 19 Tuesday 3:00 - 6:00 PM Room #300

Cost and Enrollment

The cost of the program is $20 per person (cash, check or money order). Please make checks payable to
Manitowoc County Treasurer. Enrollment is limited to 25 participants per month. You will have to
pick another month if enrollment is full. Be sure you plan ahead so you are able to enroll in the
class that you want. You will not be registered for the program until the fee has been paid. You will
receive an email confirmation of registration. If you do not have email, you will receive a mailed
confirmation or phone call.

Please return this registration form and payment to:

Manitowoc County UW-Extension
4319 Expo Drive, P.O. Box 935
Manitowoc, WI 54221-0935

Affirmative Action employer, University of Wisconsin-Extension provides equal opportunities in employment and programming Including Title IX requirements. Please make request for
reasonable accommodations to ensure equal access to educational programs as early as possible preceding the scheduled program, service or activity.



